IGAEW Course Dates

Certificate & Professional Level
January - June 2025

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

BPT
BPT
BPT
BPT
Exam
Mon 02-Jun-25
Tue 03-Jun-25 BST
Wed 04-Jun-25 BST
Thu 05-Jun-25 BST
Fri 06-Jun-25 Exam
Mon 09-Jun-25
Tue 10-Jun-25 BPT (pm)
Wed 11-Jun-25 FM Exam (pm) FM Exam (pm) BST {am) BST {am)
w Thu 12-Jun-25
£ [m 13-Jun-25
=2 Mon 16-Jun-25
Tue 17-Jun-25
Wed 18-Jun-25
Thu 19-Jun-25
Fri 20-Jun-25
Mon 23-Jun-25
Tue 24-Jun-25
Wed 26-Jun-25
Thu 26-Jun-25
Fri 27-Jun-25 | | |

COHORT STUDY ROUTE FOR CERTIFICATE & PROFESSIONAL LEVEL PAPERS

orvercacw srooes commencep | e e

Jan-25 (i) AC/AS/Law (ii) AA/FAR (D25)

Sep-24 o} ::é" i‘;'; Ejg; ?r":t‘:’f;“ G, (i) PTX/MI/TC/FM (D25)

Jan-24 (i) MI/PTX/TC/FM (J25) (ii) BTF/BFT/BST (D25)
Sep-23 (i) BTF/EPT/BST (J25)

(i) AS/Law/FAR/AA (J25) or option AA

L5 (M25) and FAR (J25) (note 1) T L

Sep-24 (i) Law/TC/FM (J25) (ii) BPT/BST (D25)
Cohort8A  Jan-24 (i) BPT/BST (J25)

KEY

AC
AS
Law
PTX
EBTF
Ml

Rem

Exam dates

Mote 1

CERTIFICATE LEVEL PAPERS PROFESSIONAL LEVEL PAPERS

Accounting FAR Finandial Accounting and Reporting (UK GAAP)
Assurance AA Audit & Assurance

Law TC Tax Compliance

Principles of Tax FM Financial Management

Business, Technology & Finance BPT Business Planning: Tax

Management Information BST gy & Technol

Remote (session delivered live online)

ICAEW reserves the right o vary examination dates. Flease check with ICAEW website.
AA March 25 and FAR June 25 split option dependent upon demand.

Mote AAT students - assumed exemptions granted in Certificzte papers AC/FTH/MI/ETF -

If exemptions granted do not match these, please contact us to discuss approprizte study programme.
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